
बी.एड.(बचैलर ऑफ़ एजकेुशन) [दो-वष�य पा�य�म] List of Admitted Candidates

(2136)- S.D.S. MAHAVIDYALAYA, 427, TANSEN NAGAR, GWALIOR 474002 MADHYA PRADESH

SNo Application
No Candidate Name Date of

Birth Father Name Eligible
Cat

Alloted
Cat Round

1 202020001763 SONIKA CHOUHAN 03/08/1995 OMVEER SINGH UR/X/F UR/X/OP First Round

2 202020005436 MAMTA JAISWAL 01/06/1978 HARISH CHANDRA
JAISWAL UR/X/F AIUR First Round

3 202020005589 OJASVI 05/08/1994 RAJENDRA SINGH UR/X/F UR/X/F First Round

4 202020006167 HONEY TOMAR 16/06/1995 DEVENDRA TOMAR UR/X/F UR/X/OP First Round

5 202020008879 PRAGYA DIXIT 25/10/1999 AWDHESH KUMAR
DIXIT UR/X/F UR/X/OP First Round

6 202020009222 RAGHUVEER KUMAR
PANDIT 04/01/1995 BALDEO PANDIT UR/X/M AIUR First Round

7 202020009423 EKAL JAIN 30/09/1995 SANJAY JAIN UR/X/M UR/X/OP First Round

8 202020014523 AMARJEET KAUR 23/08/1983 MANJEET SINGH UR/X/F UR/X/F First Round

9 202020018294 ARCHANA SINGH
KUSHWAH 24/03/1975 RAM KUMAR SINGH UR/X/F UR/X/OP First Round

10 202020018897 PUMMI KUMARI
SINGH 14/05/1986 J P SINGH UR/X/F AIUR First Round

11 202020020596 MEENA PARIHAR 18/03/1983 HAKIM SINGH
PARIHAR UR/X/F UR/X/F First Round

12 202020020711 SUSHIL KUMAR 04/01/1995 SUKH NANDAN
CHOUDHARY UR/X/M AIUR First Round

13 202020025605 DIVYA GARG 31/01/1997 AJAY GARG SC/X/F AGN First Round

14 202020029819 ANIL 11/07/1997 RAJENDRA SC/X/M SC/X/OP First Round

15 202020029918 PREETI LACHORIYA 19/10/1991 HET RAM LACHORIYA SC/X/F AGN First Round

16 202020030183 SHRADDHA SHARMA 19/08/1997 RAVINDRA SHARMA UR/X/F UR/X/OP First Round

17 202020032793 DIKSHA 04/10/1999 INDRAJEET SINGH OBC/X/F AGN First Round

18 202020033617 BHARTI MASRAM 20/06/1994 BALKESH MASRAM ST/X/F AGN First Round

19 202020036550 ADITYA KUMAR OJHA 15/03/1996 GOVIND OJHA UR/X/M AIUR First Round

20 202020037975 SANGEETA SAXENA 21/03/1993 RAM KISHAN SAXENA UR/X/F AIUR First Round

21 202020038849 GOURAV RAJAK 23/12/1991 BALKISHAN RAJAK OBC/X/M AGN First Round

22 202020039683 MANISH KUVER 13/04/1993 JAGANNATH KUVER SC/X/M AGN First Round

23 202020041467 PINKI JATAV 13/05/1993 SHIV CHARAN SC/X/F AGN First Round

24 202020053392 SAHAB SINGH 02/05/1995 KESHAB SINGH SC/X/M SC/X/OP Second
Round

25 202020060782 ARYAN JEE 30/07/1994 JAWAHAR PRASAD
SINGH UR/X/M AIUR Second

Round

26 202020061156 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 19/12/1982 YASHWANT SINGH UR/X/M AIUR Second
Round

27 202020024564 KUSHAL TRIPATHI 08/12/1989 L K TRIPATHI UR/X/M AIUR Second
Round

28 202020028575 SNEHA PARIHAR 09/12/1995 PAN SINGH PARIHAR SC/X/F AGN Second
Round

29 202020021470 PANKAJ OJHA 05/12/1977 SUBHASH CHANDRA
OJHA UR/X/M UR/X/OP Second

Round



30 202020045667 RAHUL RANA 27/09/1997 JEETENDRA SINGH OBC/X/M OBC/X/OP Second
Round

31 202020074063 SWATI SAINI 08/03/1998 NARESH KUMAR SC/X/F SC/X/F Second
Round

32 202020074280 ANJALI SAINI 09/09/2000 NARESH KUMAR
SAINI SC/X/F SC/X/F Second

Round

33 202020082159 DEVESH KARAN
MAHUNE 25/10/1997 KARAN SINGH SC/X/M SC/X/OP Second

Round

34 202020088261 KISLAY KUMAR
VIDYARTHI 27/08/1997 SHYAM KISHORE UR/X/M AIUR Second

Round

35 202020088752 ADITYA KUMAR
ADITYA 01/04/1992 RAY BAHADUR RAY UR/X/M AIUR Second

Round

36 202020089370 SHITAL RAWAT 10/05/1998 DINESH OBC/X/F AGN Second
Round

37 202020090098 ISHARAT 29/11/1985 AZIZUR RAHMAN UR/X/F AIUR Second
Round

38 202020090332 NAZ PARWEEN 27/02/1994 MD KALAM HASSAN UR/X/F AIUR Second
Round

39 202020092059 KARAN SINGH 25/07/1998 TULSIRAM SINGH SC/X/M SC/X/OP Second
Round

40 202020094098 PRIYANKA 20/04/1997 JAGJIWAN RAM SC/X/F SC/X/F Second
Round

41 202020095096 BRAJESH MORYA 10/07/1998 KHEMRAJ SC/X/F AGN Second
Round

42 202020103045 JHAMSINGH RAJAK 14/05/1997 RAKESH RAJAK OBC/X/M OBC/X/OP Second
Round

43 202020099969 POOJA NARWARIYA 07/02/1994 VISHAMBER
NARWARIYA OBC/X/F AGN Third Round

44 202020101081 ABHILASHA NAYAK 20/09/1992 AYODHYA PRASAD UR/X/F UR/X/OP Third Round

45 202020094207 SHIKHAR TRIPATHI 31/01/1992 LALIT TRIPATHI UR/X/M AIUR Third Round

46 202020072932 NITESH RAJ 07/01/1999 RAMBINAY SINGH UR/X/M AIUR Third Round

47 202020073117 MANOJ KUMAR
PANKAJ 11/08/1993 RAJENDRA PRASAD

PANDIT UR/X/M AIUR Third Round

48 202020110983 NIKHAT PARVEEN 05/03/1998 RAFEEK KHAN OBC/X/F OBC/X/OP Third Round

49 202020111434 BHARAT SINGH
GOUND 21/10/1996 NANHE BHAI ST/X/M ST/X/OP Third Round

50 202020112526 SHIVAM KUMAR
NAYAK 25/04/1999 RAJEEV KUMAR

NAYAK UR/X/M UR/X/OP Third Round

51 202020114228 ANISH KUMAR 31/12/1994 PRAMOD KUMAR
CHAUBEY UR/X/M AIUR Third Round

52 202020116491 ARPIT KAPOOR 30/08/1996 MAHENDRA NATH
KAPOOR UR/X/M UR/X/OP Third Round

53 202020117415 LATA 02/04/1995 RAM KUMAR SINGH UR/X/F AIUR Third Round

54 202020117640 URMILA TOMAR 20/03/2000 RAJKUMAR SINGH
TOMAR UR/X/F UR/X/OP Third Round

55 202020120003 MAHESH KUSHWAHA 07/10/1996 MANNU LAL
KUSHWAHA OBC/X/M AGN Third Round

56 202020121637 GHANSHYAM SINGH 08/07/1993 FULDEO SINGH UR/X/M AIUR Third Round

57 202020122503 SAPANA BARAIYA 12/05/1991 KAPTAN SINGH SC/X/F SC/X/F Third Round

58 202020123374 KUM KSHAMA
TOMAR 01/04/1992 GAJENDRA TOMAR UR/X/F UR/X/OP Third Round

59 202020090503 SHAISTA PERVEEN 05/01/1992 MD SHAKIR UR/X/F AIUR Third Round



60 202020092047 UPENDRA 08/12/1996 KESHAV SINGH SC/X/M SC/X/OP Third Round

61 202020089641 RIKESH KUMAR 09/06/1997 RAMCHANDRA
PANDIT UR/X/M AIUR Third Round

62 202020082666 SHIVANI TOMAR 04/09/1995 NARAYAN SINGH
TOMAR UR/X/F UR/X/OP Third Round

63 202020084579 AVDESH KUMAR
LIDHORIYA 15/07/1998 GOVIND DAS SC/X/M SC/X/OP Third Round

64 202020085305 BABITA RAJAK 20/07/1999 GOTIRAM OBC/X/F OBC/X/F Third Round

65 202020085604 RAHUL CHOUHAN 17/02/1996 TULSIRAM CHOUHAN ST/X/M ST/X/OP Third Round

66 202020048224 SONALIKA KUMARI 05/05/1989 VINOD MISHRA UR/X/F AIUR Third Round

67 202020065601 ROHINEE 25/12/1998 RAM LAL SC/X/F AGN Third Round

68 202020066364 MAHENDRA 09/07/1992 GUPAT SINGH ST/X/M ST/X/OP Third Round

69 202020023270 ANIL PRAJAPATI 02/11/1996 RATANLAL SC/X/M SC/X/OP Third Round

70 202020061267 DEEPAK DUDWE 08/10/1990 JUWAN SINGH DUDWE ST/X/M ST/X/OP Third Round

71 202020062281 BALVEER SINGH
RAJAWAT 02/03/2000 BALRAM SINGH

RAJAWAT UR/X/M UR/X/OP Third Round

72 202020062427 NEERAJ KUMAR
SHUKLA 05/02/2000 CHANDRA MOHAN

SHUKLA UR/X/M UR/X/OP Third Round

73 202020055308 LALITA RAWAT 14/10/1986 RAGHURAJ SINGH
RAWAT OBC/X/F AGN Third Round

74 202020059793 LAXMI NAPIT 06/03/1997 KALI CHARAN OBC/X/F OBC/X/F Third Round

75 202020060155 REENU SUTRAKAR 06/01/1999 BALKISHUN SC/X/F SC/X/OP Third Round

76 202020043059 SONALI BAJPAI 03/06/1995 RAJENDRA KUMAR UR/X/F UR/X/OP Third Round

77 202020127381 PREETI GURJWAR 13/07/1998 RAKESH SINGH SC/X/F AGN Third Round

78 202020032330 SOHIL KHAN 01/08/1999 NIZAM KHAN OBC/X/M OBC/X/OP Third Round

79 202020134000 AJAM SINGH 15/01/1997 BARTOO SINGH ST/X/M AGN Additional
Round

80 202020134063 SUNEEL KUMAR 02/09/1996 IMRAT ST/X/M AGN Additional
Round

81 202020134121 SASHI SUTRAKAR 15/04/1998 BALARAM SC/X/F AGN Additional
Round

82 202020134157 RAVINDRA KUMAR
SUTRAKAR 02/01/1996 DEVENDRA KUMAR

SUTRAKAR SC/X/M AGN Additional
Round

83 202020134185 GANGADEEN
BANSKAR 10/03/1994 PARKASH BANSKAR SC/X/M AGN Additional

Round

84 202020134257 BRAJENDRA KUMAR
AHIRWAR 15/06/1995 GHASIRAM SC/X/M AGN Additional

Round

85 202020134321 RITU SUTRAKAR 15/08/1996 BAL KISHUN SC/X/F AGN Additional
Round

86 202020134447 RAM JEEWAN
AHIRWAR 15/04/1994 BRAJ LAL SC/X/M AGN Additional

Round

87 202020135872 KUNJAN SONI 05/03/2001 ANIL SONI OBC/X/M AGN Additional
Round

88 202020137795 NEELESH KUMAR
SUTRAKAR 01/07/1990 DIWALE PRASAD

SUTRAKAR SC/X/M AGN Additional
Round

89 202020140111 JAGRATI DHAKAD 10/10/1997 VIJAY SINGH DHAKAD OBC/X/F AGN Additional
Round

90 202020043139 SHIVA SHARMA 02/01/1994 SURENDRA SHARMA UR/X/F UR/X/OP Additional
Round

91 202020063406 JYOTI SHAKYA 12/04/1992 SURESH SHAKYA SC/X/F AGN Additional
Round



92 202020065418 SUDHA YADAV 12/09/2000 HARIS CHANDRA OBC/X/F AGN Additional
Round

93 202020027518 JULEE KADAM 07/07/1999 RAJENDRA SC/X/F AGN Additional
Round

94 202020030693 RINKI RAJPUT 19/01/1992 RADHA KRISHAN
RAJPUT OBC/X/F AGN Additional

Round

95 202020072726 PAWAN JIATWAR 07/08/1998 MATWAR SINGH SC/X/M AGN Additional
Round

96 202020126931 GAURAV AGRAWAL 06/08/1991 TARA CHAND EWS/X/M AGN Additional
Round

97 202020107133 NEHA GARG 17/09/1988 VINOD KUMAR GARG UR/X/F UR/X/OP Additional
Round

98 202020141372 KASHI RAM AHIRWAR 15/11/1986 RAMPRASAD SC/X/M AGN
Second
Additional
Round

99 202020141539 JYOTI AHIRWAR 10/08/1994 MUNNA LAL SC/X/F AGN
Second
Additional
Round

100 202020142666 SUNEEL KUMAR
KHANGAR 05/07/1998 MAHESH PRASAD

KHANGAR SC/X/M AGN
Second
Additional
Round


